
   

              

 

 

 

All Elementary Schools  
(Berg, Heart River, Jefferson, Lincoln, Prairie Rose, and Roosevelt) 
Tuesday, October 8, 2019; 4:00–7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, October 10, 2019; 4:00–7:00 p.m.  

Monday, February 3, 2020; 4:00–7:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, February 4, 2020; 4:00–7:00 p.m. 

 

  

 

Dickinson Middle School 
Monday, October 14, 2019; 3:50–6:50 p.m. 

Tuesday, October 15, 2019; 3:50–6:50 p.m. 

Monday, March 2, 2020; 3:50–6:50 p.m. 

Tuesday, March 3, 2020; 3:50–6:50 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

Dickinson High School  
Wednesday, September 25, 2019; 4:00–7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, December 4, 2019; 4:00–7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, February 12, 2020; 4:00–7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, April 15, 2020; 4:00–7:00 p.m. 

2019-2020 Parent/Teacher 

Conference Dates 


